1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 2589 as follows:
1.2	Page 1, line 6, after the semicolon, insert "planning;"
1.3	Page 1, line 7, delete "2014-2015 through 2017-2018" and insert "2015-2016
1.4	through 2018-2019"
1.5	Page 1, line 13, after "program" insert "if, during the 2014-2015 school year, the
1.6	interested teacher preparation program identifies needed changes to its program curriculum,
1.7	develops an implementation plan, and receives Board of Teaching approval to modify its
1.8	board application for this pilot program, and meets the criteria under subdivision 2"
1.9	Page 1, line 17, after the period, insert "Consistent with subdivision 1, paragraph (b),"
1.10	Page 1, line 24, delete the second "and"
1.11	Page 2, line 2, after "experts" insert "; and receive payment for student teaching time"
1.12	Page 2, line 9, delete "2017-2018" and insert "2018-2019"